Municipality

Battle Ground
Chelan
Chelan
Grandview

Lacey
Marysville

Mattawa
Mattawa
Normandy Park
North Bonneville
Oak Harbor
Prosser

Prosser

Prosser

Prosser
University Place

Walla Walla

Walla Walla
Walla Walla
Washougal
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Yacolt

Special Notations:

Oftice of Financial Management

Certificate
File No.

2017 - 19
2017 - 33
2017 - 33
2017 -27

2017 -20
2017 -28

2017 -29
2017 - 30
2017 -23
2017 - 18
2017 -24
2017 - 15
2017 - 15
2017 -21
2017 -22
2017 - 14

2017 - 17

2017 - 17
2017 - 26
2017 - 32
2017 - 25
2017 - 31
2017 - 16

Third Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments
March 1, 2017 through May 31, 2017

Ordinance

2017-01

2016-1510
(2016-1510)2017-1528
Res. 2013-27

1509
3055

17-595
13-540
510
1077
1795
16-2959
16-2959
17-2995
17-2996
672

Res, 2013-48

(Res, 2013-48)Res. 2016-16
2017-08

1783

2017-05

2017-04

561

AMD - Amending ordinance.
BA - Boundary adjustment between two cities or a city and county - Not an annexation.
DE - Deannexation.
HIS - Historical annexation. The annexed population and housing are already included in census data.
ST - Only street right-of-way is being annexed.

Parcel
No.
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Eff.
Date

03/08/17
05/20/16
06/05/17
05/28/13

04/01/17
05/04/17

03/13/17
06/17/13
11/16/90
03/10/17
04/01/17
02/23/17
02/23/17
03/27/17
03/27/17
12/29/15

03/20/17

03/20/17
04/04/17
01/22/16
04/02/17
04/15/17
03/15/17

Date

Approved

03/31/17
05/30/17
05/30/17
05/03/17

04/11/17
05/1717

05/23/17
05/23/17
04/18/17
03/30/17
05/03/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
04/11/17
04/12/17
03/07/17

03/27/17

03/27117
05/03/17
05/23/17
05/03/17
05/23/17
03/15/17

Page 1 of 1

Area in
Acres

28.00
26.36
0.00
0.50

72.07
43.80

10.00
69.16
16.30
6.26
16.73
0.90
7.32
13.78
3.00
1.85

34.10

0.00
69.50
189.12
5.06
12.70
8.82

Total

1

S o™

(=R}

SO OONAOOO

N o

29

Housing Units
Total Occupied Population
8 6
2 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
0 0
0 0
2 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 1
11 11
0 0
0 0
1 0

(=)

05/31/2017

Special Notes

AMD -

BA - Yakima County Resolution

166-2013.

ST - Additional 27.1 acres are in water.

BA - King County ordinance 9701.

BA - Benton County Res. 2016-153.
BA - Benton County Res. 2016-153.

BA - Pierce County Ordinance 2016-90.

BA - Walla Walla County

Resolution17-071.
AMD - BA -

1:03 pm
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